
（※9/1～9/26）

年代
10歳
未満

10代 20代 30代 40代 50代 60代 70代 80代
90代
以上

合計

人数
(人)

312 236 185 265 252 135 112 83 71 21 1,672

割合
(％)

18.66 14.12 11.06 15.85 15.07 8.07 6.70 4.96 4.25 1.26 100

※

┗10代

┗20代

┗30代

┗40代

┗50代

┗60代

令和４年9月　新型コロナウイルス感染症患者　年代別構成比

10歳未満 18.66 %

10代 14.12 %

20代 11.06 %
30代 15.85 %

40代15.07 %

50代 8.07 %

60代 6.70 %

70代 4.96 %

80代 4.25 %

90代以上 1.26 %

Ｒ4.9 感染者数 年齢別割合


